
This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

74  No. 3099   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 13 MARCH 2020

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION
BIDDERS/SUPPLIERS THAT SUBMITTED

TENDER RESPONSES
FSDOL14 2019 SANITARY SERVICES SANITECH-R 341 136.00

SETSOHI ENGENEERING-R 650 303.44
ASEMHLE-R 442 395.30
BIDVEST STEINER-R 255 046.07
KHALISI HOLDINGS-R 709 951.52
LONG LIVE PROJECTS-R 2 658 472.18
FELA XOXHO-R 378 063.74
MTG SUCCESS-R 4646 118.40
ECOH MULTIMEDIA-R 586 444.380
TIRO DIRAGALA- R 396 986.00
KAMATSHIKA-R 436 482.07
GENERAL SIPHIWE-R 1 621 837.401 218 684.00
SUPERCARE-R 535 555.00
TLONG RE SEBETSENG-R 533 797.80
RENTOKIL INITIAL-R 315 399.00
SHANGOLAMINA-R 1 505 499.95
AGOBOKWE TRADING-R 370 238.00
MITIGATION-R 2 559 847.09
TAU LI MESANA-R 561 378.60
LESEDI AND TSHEPANG-R 115 420.05
EZANZI 828-R 422 982.00
SERVEST-R 264 465.69
PARIWARE-R 367 963.20

SERVICES: CIVIL

KWAZULU-NATAL: THE SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ROADS AGENCY SOC LIMITED: EASTERN REGION-RRM

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION
BIDDERS/SUPPLIERS THAT SUBMITTED

TENDER RESPONSES
Contract No. N011- 014- 

2019/ 1F
CONSULTING ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR 
THE ROUTINE ROAD MAINTENANCE OF NA-
TIONAL ROUTE 11 FROM BERGVILLE (N11/1-
KM 0.00) TO VOLKSRUST (N11/4-KM 50.40)

1. Dinokeng Engineers
2. Modjadji Consulting Engineers
3. Wanoza Consulting Engineers
4. SKI Civil and Structural Engineers
5. Theodoor Hoffmann and Mouton Engineers
6. Siroccon International 
7. Avat Consulting Engineers
8. Dibetsi Pty LTD
9. TLS Engineers and Project Managers
10. NKSR Consulting Pty Ltd
11. ECA Consulting Pty Ltd
12. ROMH Consulting
13 Bovicon Kganya JV

SERVICES: PROFESSIONAL

GAUTENG: TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AGENCY: SCM

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION
BIDDERS/SUPPLIERS THAT SUBMITTED

TENDER RESPONSES
TIA001/ 2020 Technology Innovation Agency E-Evidence 

Management System
1. Retro Rabbit Enterprise Services; 
2. Altron TMT
; 3. Full Stream Business Services; 
4. Konica Minolta; 
5. Linxus; 
6. OS Holdings

NATIONAL: PUBLIC PROTECTOR SOUTH AFRICA: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TENDER NO DESCRIPTION
BIDDERS/SUPPLIERS THAT SUBMITTED

TENDER RESPONSES
PPSA 008/ 2019 THE APPOINTMENT OF THE SERVICE PRO-

VIDER TO PROVIDE SUPPORT AND MAINTE-
NANCE OF SAP BUSINESS ONE TO PUBLIC 
PROTECTOR SOUTH AFRICA FOR A PERIOD 
OF THREE (03) YEARS

BIDDER NAME: Amount: B-BBEE STATUS
1. G3G (PTY) LTD: R 2 463 655.31: Level 8

TENDER INVITATION CANCELLATIONS

GAUTENG: DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATIVE GOVERNANCE AND TRADITIONAL AFFAIRS: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

COGTA T03/ 2019 APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 
DEVELOP A STRATEGY FOR THE IMPLEMEN-
TATION OF THE SMALL TOWN REGENERATION

2019-11-01 NOMVULA NTULI, Tel: 012-334-0820



This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

 GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 13 MARCH 2020    No. 3099  75

GAUTENG: DEPARTMENT OF DEFENCE AND MILITARY VETERANS: DEFENCE WORKS FORMATION

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

CPSC- B- G- 264- 
2018

Supply, Delivery and Installation of Engine Dyno 
Test Machine for Regional Workshop Gauteng. 
(Proqurement Plan Number: DOD PROC PLAN 
18-19/SA ARMY(RWG)/250).

2018-03-11 Warrant Officer M.B. Banda or Warrant 
Officer P.A., Tel: (012)671-0216/081 
726 8411

The Supply and Delivery of Dry Rations to the De-
partment of Defence (Northern Cape Province) for 
a Period of Three (03) Years. (Proqurement Plan 
Number: DOD PROC PLAN 17-18/ LOG DIV/440).

GAUTENG: DEPARTMENT OF SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

DSBD.LED 002/ 2019 Appointment of service provider to develop a local 
economic development strategy for the Depart-
ment of Small Business Development

2019-12-20 Jane Mashego, Tel: 012 394 1184

GAUTENG: DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT: GA-RANKUWA REARABILWE CHILD AND YOUTH CARE CENTRE

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

GT/ GDSD/ 042/ 2019 Catering Services 2019-08-02 Victor Binda, Tel: 011 355 7645

GT/ GDSD/ 052/ 2019 Early Childhood Development Practitioner Training 2019-09-13 Victor Binda, Tel: 011 355 7645

GAUTENG: DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT: PUBLIC TRANSPORT

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

DOT/ 14/ 2017/ PT THE DESIGN OF A NEW BUS CONTRACT 
TO REPLACE THE CURRENT CONTRACT 
OPERATING BETWEEN MPUMALANGA AND 
TSHWANE

2018-04-06 Mr Lesiba Manamela, Tel: 012 309 
3638

GAUTENG: NATIONAL HEALTH LABORATORY SERVICE: HEALTH

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

RFB033/ 18/ 19 The Outright Purchase or Placement for Slide 
Printers with 3D Barcode Scanners for the Ana-
tomical Pathology Laboratory, Charlotte Maxeke 
Hospital for a period of five years.

2018-06-14 Mandy Mdaka, Tel: 011 386 6165

GAUTENG: NATIONAL REGULATOR FOR COMPULSORY SPECIFICATIONS: REGULATOR

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

NRCS 001- 2017/ 2018 APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO 
PROVIDE INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS 
TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING SERVICES TO 
THE NRCS FOR A PERIOD OF 36 (THIRTY-SIX) 
MONTHS

2018-11-29 Ambition Manabile, Tel: 012-482-8921

GAUTENG: THE SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ROADS AGENCY LIMITED: SANRAL NORTHERN REGION: TOLL OPERATIONS AND 
MAINTENANCE

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

CONTRACT NRA 
X.002- 135- 2019/ 1

Procurement of the operations and maintenance 
of an open road tolling system in the Gauteng 
Province, South Africa and a National transaction 
clearing house and violations processing centre

2019-10-28 Andile Gogotya, Tel: 0124266294

KWAZULU-NATAL: DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TENDER NO TENDER DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE ENQUIRIES

ZNB 5162/ 19A Provision of security services in the Departmental 
Offices

2020-03-13 Ms. N. Makaula, Tel: 033 355 9109

ZNB 5163/ 19A Provision of security services in the Departmental 
Offices, Institutional and Residence

Ms. N. Makaula, Tel: 033 355 9109


